 





	Monday 10th September
	Closed Parent Council Meeting- ISA Money Centre 7pm

	Friday 21st September
Monday 24th September
	NURSERY CLOSED
SEPTEMBER WEEKEND HOLIDAY

	
	

	Monday 15th October- Friday 19th October
	NURSERY CLOSED
OCTOBER HOLIDAY WEEK

	Monday 31st October
	Hallowe’en themed sessions (AM and PM)

	
	

	Wk beginning 5th November
	Fundraiser Week

Sponsored Wheels- More info will follow

	Monday 19th November
	NURSERY CLOSED TO PUPILS
TEACHER IN-SERVICE DAY

	Tuesday 27th November
	Parent Council Meeting- Open from 7.15pm
ISA Money Centre

	Friday 14th December
	Nativity 10.30am and 2.30pm

	Thursday 20th December 
	Nursery Parties AM and PM

	Monday 24th December- Friday 4th January
(School reopens Monday 7th January)
	NURSERY CLOSED
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

	
	

	Monday 11th February
Tuesday 12th February

Wednesday 13th February
	 HALF-TERM-NURSERY CLOSED 

IN-SERVICE DAY- NURSERY REMAINS CLOSED TO PUPILS

	
	

	Monday 1st April- Friday 12th April
	SPRING BREAK- NURSERY CLOSED

	Thursday 18th April
	Easter party and bonnet parade 10.30 am and 2.30pm

	Friday 19th April & Monday 22nd April
	EASTER WEEKEND HOLIDAY-NURSERY CLOSED

	Monday 29th April
	Parent Council AGM 

ISA Money Centre

	Monday 6th May

Tuesday 7th May
	BANK HOLIDAY- NURSERY CLOSED

INSERVICE DAY-NURSERY CLOSED TO PUPILS

	Thursday 23rd May
	Parent Council Closed Meeting

ISA Money Centre

	Friday 24th May

Monday 27th May
	BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND- NURSERY CLOSED

	Thursday 27th June
	Nursery party (AM)

Nursery graduation (PM)

	Friday 28th June
	Alternative session times- 
NURSERY CLOSES 1PM


PLEASE KEEP A NOTE OF THESE DATES FOR YOUR REFERENCE.


Muirhouse Primary 2018

